
Primaria Smeeni

I.D.: 64614881

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	45232453-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.937,58 RON - 6.937,58 RON

Descriere: Articol UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare Teava pe 25PN 10 ML 200 2.29 458 Ramificatie PVC 250/90 Buc 6 135.04 810.24 Red PVC 250/160 Buc 6 87.91 527.46 Ramificatie PVC 250/160/90 Buc 46 111.78 5141.88
